
DDES and North Durham CCGs Minor Eye Care and Treatment 

Scheme Community Pharmacy Providers April 2019 
 

CCG Location Pharmacy Name Address 
Post 
Code 

Contact 
Number 

Link to NHS Choices 

 

Darlington 
Middleton-St- 

George 
Middleton 
Pharmacy 

1 Belle Vue Terrace, Middleton-St- 
George, Darlington 

DL2 
1BN 

01325 
401033 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=8606 

 

Darlington 
 

Morton Park 
Morrisons 
Pharmacy 

Morrisons Supermarket, Morton Park 
Way, Morton Park, Darlington 

DL1 
4PJ 

01325 
383181 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=2927
7 

 

DDES 
Bishop 

Auckland 

 

Asda Pharmacy 
South Church Road, Bishop Auckland, 

County Durham 
DL14 
7LB 

01388 600 
210 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=3703 

 

DDES 

 
Bishop 

Auckland 

 
M and M 

Pharmacies 

Station View Medical Centre, 29a 
Escomb Road, Bishop Auckland, County 

Durham 

 
DL14 
6AB 

 

01388 
662888 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=9195
4 

 

DDES 
Bishop 

Auckland 
M and M 

Pharmacies 
174 Newgate Street, Bishop Auckland, 

County Durham 
DL14 
7EJ 

01388 
450943 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=9195
5 

 

DDES 
 

Fishburn 
Phillips and 

Wright Chemist 
9 Alhambra Terrace, Fishburn, Stockton 

on Tees 
TS21 
4BU 

01740 
620314 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=1439
1 

 

DDES 
 

Hartlepool 
 

Asda Pharmacy 
 

Marina Way, Hartlepool 
TS24 
0XR 

01429 239 
010 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=1406
8 

 

DDES 
Houghton-le- 

Spring 
The Store House 

Pharmacy 
The Store House, Rainton Gate, 

Houghton-Le-Spring, County Durham 
DH4 
6SQ 

0191 
5847586 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=9576  

 

DDES 
 

Newton Aycliffe 
Tesco Instore 

Pharmacy 
Tesco Extra, Greenwell Road, Newton 

Aycliffe, County Durham 
DL5 
4DH 

0191 
6934378 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=9576  

 

DDES 
 

Peterlee 
 

Asda Pharmacy 
Asda Stores Ltd, Surtees Road, Peterlee 

County Durham 
SR8 
5HA 

0191 587 
8510 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=5021 

 

DDES 
 

Seaham 
 

Asda Pharmacy 
Byron Place, South Terrace, Seaham, 

County Durham 
SR7 
7HN 

0191 
5136219 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=2949
8 

 

DDES 
 

Shildon 
M and M 

Pharmacies 
14 Church Street, Shildon, County 

Durham 
DL4 
1DX 

01388 
772147 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/ReviewsAndRatings/DefaultView.asp
x?id=92223 

 

DDES 
 

Spennymoor 
 

Asda Pharmacy 
St Andrews Lane, Spennymoor, County 

Durham 
DL16 
6QB 

01388 
824510 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=5444 

 

DDES 
 

Trimdon 
 

AD Phillips 
11 Luke Street, Trimdon Colliery, County 

Durham 
TS29 
6DP 

01429 
881613 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=1215
8 
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DDES 
 

Trimdon 
 

AD Phillips 
21a Church Street, Trimdon Station, 

County Durham 
TS29 
6PY 

01429 
880352 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=4222 

 

DDES 

 

West Auckland 

 

Welsh Chemist 

 
144 Melrose Drive, St Helen Auckland, 

Bishop Auckland, County Durham 

 
DL14 
9DN 

 
01388 604 

300 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=1305
0 

North 
Durham 

 

Annfield Plain 
Ashchem 
Chemists 

3 West Road, Annfield Plain, County 
Durham 

DH9 
7XA 

01207 234 
392 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=1250
6 

North 
Durham 

 

Brandon 
M and M 

Pharmacies 
Pheonix House, 4 Sawmills Lane, 

Brandon, County Durham 
DH7 
8BJ 

0191 
3780033 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=9193
8 

North 
Durham 

Chester-le- 
Street 

 

Cohens Chemist 
15 Middle Chare, Chester-le-Street, 

County Durham 
DH3 
3QD 

0191 
3890023 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=6637 

North 
Durham 

Chester-le- 
Street 

 

Cohens Chemist 
5 Bridge End, Chester-le-Street, County 

Durham 
DG3 
3RE 

0191 
3882777 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=1300
91 

North 
Durham 

 

Consett 
Station Road 

Pharmacy 

 

9 Station Road, Consett, County Durham 
DH8 
5RL 

01207 
588239 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=1015
54 

North 
Durham 

 

Pelton Fell 
Pelton Fell 
Pharmacy 

Fell Road, Pelton Fell, Chester-Le-Street, 
County Durham 

DH2 
2NR 

0191 
3875775 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=3005
6 

North 
Durham 

 

Stanley 
 

Asda Pharmacy 
 

Front Street, Stanley, County Durham 
DH9 
0NB 

01207 288 
810 

 

https://www.nhs.uk/Services/pharmacies/Overview/DefaultView.aspx?id=1316
9 
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